
COLLEGE  OF  ENGINEERING, CHENGANNUR, KERALA – 689 121.
(Managed by IHRD, A Govt. of Kerala undertaking)

                          Phone   : 0479 –
2451424,  2454125

Fax       :  0479 – 2451424

No. D2/591/20                                             Dated: 
25.11.2020

SHORT TENDER NOTICE  

Tender No. 01/2020-21, Purchase of Multimedia Projector   

Last  date  and  time  for  receipt  of

tender

: 14.12.2020,  1.00 pm

Date  and  time  for  opening  of

tender

: 14.12.2020,  3.00 pm

Date upto which the rates are to be

firm  

: 14.0.2021  

Price of tender form : Rs. 800/- + ST Rs. 152/-

Price of Duplicate copy : Rs. 400/- + ST Rs. 76/-

Address of Purchasing Officer from
whom  tender  forms  are  to  be
obtained and to whom tenders are
to be sent

: The Principal   
College of Engineering, 
Chengannur
 Kerala 689 121

EMD : 1% of  amount quoted 

Tender documents can  be  had  from  the  Principal  on  payment  of  the
prescribed  cost  at  the  counter  in  cash  or  by post (postage extra Rs.
35/-  for  one  tender  form)  sending  a   DD  for  the  amount  payable  at
Chengannur   in   favour   of   the   Principal,   College  of   Engineering,
Chengannur  -  689  121.  Details  will  be  available  in  College  website:
http://www.ceconline.edu 

P R I N C I P A L



Tender No. 01/2020-21, Purchase of Multimedia Projector

SI
No

Item with Specification
Qty

1 Multimedia Projector – 3 LCD Multimedia 
Brightness: 3300lm with HDMI Port, White and colour brightness 
at 3300lm
VGA resolution
Horizontal keystone slider, upto 10000 hours lamp life in eco-
mod
High contrast ratio of 15000:1
Wall Mounting kit for projectors, HDMI 15M,  VGA 15M,  power 
cable 15M

6 Nos.

2 Wall Mounting kit for projectors, HDMI 15M,  VGA 15M,  power 
cable 15M

3 Nos.

1. Rate: Should be inclusive of all taxes and duties.
2. Delivery should be made at site College of Engineering, Chengannur
3. Warranty :-  3 years with after sales support
4. Payment : 100% after successful testing 
5. Security Deposit : 5% of the contract amount 

P R I N C I P A L


	Tender No. 01/2020-21, Purchase of Multimedia Projector
	
	Tender No. 01/2020-21, Purchase of Multimedia Projector

